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个 护 产 品
• 银 发 主 场

• 睡 眠 革 命

美 妆 产 品
• 智 美 日 常

• 净 粹 美 学

• 细 节 致 美

婴 幼 儿 护 理
• 育 儿 新 定 律
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1. https://www.statista.com/statistics/1376620/wealth-distribution-for-the-us/

2. https://www.junglescout.com/resources/reports/consumer-trends-2025-pdf/

3. Target audience: Millennials in the United States | Statista

Target audience: Gen X / Generation X in the United States | Statista

Target audience: Baby Boomers in the United States | Statista

Target audience: Gen Z / Generation Z in the United States | Statista
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BN/ITK+

Hair Dryers False Lashes Cloths & Towelettes Straighteners Hot-Air Brushes Eyebrow Color

Ionic Low Noise

Brushless Motor

Fast Drying

Compact Lightweight

Lash Clusters Kit

DIY Individual Lashes

Lash Applicator Tool

Lash Mannequin Head

Face Cloths

Soft Wash Cloth

Reusable Absorbent Washcloths

Facial Makeup Remover

Heat Resistant Mat

Ceramic Ionic

Fast Heating

Travel-Friendly

Hot Air Brush

Multi-Temperature Settings

Detachable Design

Negative Ion Brush

Easy Breezy Brow

Fill + Define

Blendable Formula

100% Cruelty-Free

DIY

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

>100

0-10

20-30

40-50

60-70

80-90

>100

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

>80

0-4

4-8

8-12

12-16

16-20

>20

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

0-4

4-8

8-12

12-16

16-20

>20
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Masks Press On Nails Lip Glosses Wrinkle & Anti-Aging Devices Nail Tips Bikini Trimmers

Clay Stick Mask

Collagen Overnight Mask

Blackhead Remover Mask

Charcoal Face Mask

French Press On Nails

Full Cover Artificial

No Glue

Nude Nail Shades

Juicy Lasting Tint

Glossy Finish

Long-lasting

Highly-Pigmented

Facial Massager

Skin Lifting & Firming

Facial Glow Booster

Electric Gua Sha

French Gel Nail Tips

Press on Nails

No Need to File

Fake Nails for DIY

Bikini Trimmer

Cordless Safe

Battery Operated

IPX7 Waterproof

DIY
DIY

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

30-35

35-40

>40

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

180-210

>210

3-6

6-9

9-12

12-15

15-18

18-21

>21

0-4

4-8

8-12

12-16

>16

>20

0-3

3-6

6-9

9-12

12-15

>15

>30

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30
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https://www.numerator.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Numerator-Visions-25-Report.pdf
https://www.numerator.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/Numerator_Health-Habits_Report.pdf
https://www.aarp.org/pri/topics/livable-communities/housing/2021-home-community-preferences/
https://www.mckinsey.com/mhi/our-insights/age-is-just-a-number-how-older-adults-view-healthy-aging
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BN/ITK+

Health & Household›Vitamins, 

Minerals & 

Supplements›Minerals›Magnesium

Health & Household›Health

Care›Incontinence & 

Ostomy›Protective Briefs & 

Underwear

Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Mobility & Daily Living 

Aids›Mobility Aids & 

Equipment›Walkers, Rollators &

Accessories

Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Mobility & Daily Living 

Aids›Mobility Aids & 

Equipment›Walkers, Rollators & 

Accessories›Rolling Walkers 

Health & Household›Diet & Sports 

Nutrition›Sports

Nutrition›Electrolyte Replacements

 

Health & Household›Diet & Sports 

Nutrition›Weight Loss›Supplements

magnesium glycinate

Magnesium Citrate

adult diapers

post partum diapers 

Heavy Duty Overnight Adult Diapers

walkers for seniors

rollator walker with seat

rolling walker 

Rollator Walker with Seat

Walkers for Seniors 

Foldable Lightweight Rolling Walker

Electrolyte Powder/Drink Mix

/

Hydration Packets 

Sugar-Free/Zero Sugar 

Fiber Supplement 

Colon Cleanse 

Protein Shaker Bottle 

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4. /

1. /

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

40-48

48-56

56-64

>64

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

>150

0-50

50-100

100-150

150-200

200-250

250-300

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

>40

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

>80
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BN/ITK+

Health & Household›Health

Care›Sleep & Snoring›Chin Straps

Health & Household›Medical

Supplies & Equipment›Health

Monitors›Breathing Trainers & 

Monitors 

Mobility & Daily Living 

Aids›Bathroom Safety, Aids & 

Accessories›Bath & Shower 

Aids›Bath & Shower Safety 

Seating & Transfer Benches 

Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Mobility & Daily Living 

Aids›Bathroom Safety, Aids & 

Accessories›Toilets & Toilet 

Aids›Toilet Safety Frames & Rails

Health & 

Household›Vision›Reading

Glasses

Health & Household›Health

Care›Over-the-Counter 

Medication›Pain Relievers›Hot & 

Cold Therapies›Heating Pads 

Anti Snoring Chin Strap

Stop Snoring Solution

Breathing Exercise Device for 

Lungs 

Incentive Spirometer 

Breathing/Respiratory Trainer

Shower Chair for Inside Shower

Bath Chair for Elderly and 

Disabled 

Height Adjustable Shower Seat

Toilet Safety Rails for Seniors

Toilet Safety Frame with Handles

Adjustable Toilet Rails

Reading Glasses for Women/Men

Blue Light Blocking Readers

Spring Hinge Eyeglasses

Heating Pad for Back Pain Relief

Neck and Shoulders

Auto Shut Off

1.

2.

3. CPAP

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

/

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

>25

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

>50

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

>100

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

>100

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

6-12

12-18

18-24

24-30

30-36

36-42

>42
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Door & Stair Gates

-

Playards Video Monitors Baby Gyms & Playmats Swings Bedside Cribs 

 Safety Gate

 Auto Close

 Adjustable

 Pet Door

 No Drilling

Foldable

Safety

Portability

Multi-function

Indoor & Outdoor

Baby Monitor

HD Night Vision

Two-Way Audio

Temperature Monitoring

Long Battery Life

 early development

 multi-functional

 safe material

 portable and easy to store

 sensory stimulation

Baby Swing

Portable

Bluetooth Control

Multi-function

Smart Rocker

Bedside Sleeper

Adjustable Height

Portable Folding

Multi-function

Breathable Mesh

/ +360

/

+

24 USB

/
0-

3

+ 6

+ /

5 +

+

/USB

+

3 1/4 1

/ / /

/

+

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

90-105

>105

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

>150

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

>120

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

>90

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180
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BN/ITK+

electric breast feeding pumps Sterilizers Smart Monitors 

-

Baby & Toddler Carriers 

-

Nasal Aspirators Bottle Warmers 

Hands-Free

Wearable

Breast Pump

 

Baby Bottle Washer and Sterilizer

 All-in-One

UV  UV Sanitizer

 Detergent Tablets

 Efficient and Convenient

Smart Monitor

HD Camera

Night Vision

 Ergonomic Design

 Multi-Position Carrier

 Lumbar Support

 Breathable Mesh

 Adjustable

Nasal Aspirator

Electric

Suction

Portable

Fast Heating

Multifunctional

App/ 3-12

BPA-Free +

17-28mm

+

AI WiFi/App

AI + Safe

Fence /

Bempu +

+

+

BPA-Free/OEKO-TEX

+

/

/ /

+

/

3-5

98 F-212 F

/ /

/

/

BPA

+

& & &

9 -10

11 - 2

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

>100

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

>90

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

>40
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拒绝支付溢价的比例

愿支付超 溢价的比例

24.4 27.19
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BN/ITK+

Hair Clippers Hair Straightening Irons Hot Air Stylers Body Creams Hairbrushes Hair Treatment Oils 

Cordless Safe

Battery Operated

IPX7 Waterproof

Heat Resistant Mat

Ceramic Ionic

Fast Heating

Travel-Friendly

All In One

Ionic Frizz-Control

Easy Styling

For Travel

Moisturising/Moisturizer

Cream/Ointment

Dry Skin

Hot Air Brush

Multi-Temperature Settings

Detachable Design

Negative Ion Brush

Hair Growth

Natural/Organic Oils (especially 

Rosemary, Castor, Argan)

Dry/Damaged Hair Treatment

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

180-210

>210

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

>150

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

>150

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

>40

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

>40

0-7

7-14

14-21

21-28

28-35

35-42

>42
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BN/ITK+

Wrinkle & Anti-Aging Devices Facial Skin Treatment Masks Hair Treatment Masks Lip Balms Bath & Body Sets Hair Multi-Stylers

Facial Massager

Skin Lifting & Firming

Facial Glow Booster

Electric Gua Sha

Clay Stick Mask

Collagen Overnight Mask

Blackhead Remover Mask

Charcoal Face Mask

for Dry Damaged Hair

Hair Mask for Dry

for All Hair Types

Mask for Dry Damaged

Lip Balms

Lip Care

Moisturizing

Pamper Gifts for Women

Birthday Pamper Gifts for

Self Care Package for

Hair Braiding Tool

Automatic Hair Curler

Electric Hair Styler

DIY Hair Braiding Kit

 

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

90-105

>105

0-7

7-14

14-21

21-28

28-35

35-42

>42

0-6

6-12

12-18

18-24

24-30

30-36

>36

0-6

6-12

12-18

18-24

24-30

30-36

>36

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60
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BN/ITK+

Health & Household›Medication

Remedies and Dietary 

Supplements›Sleep & Snoring 

Aids›Sleep Masks 

Health & Household›Dental

Care›Interdental

Cleaning›Electric Flossers & 

Irrigators 

Health & Personal Care›Dental

Care›Toothbrushes & 

Accessories›Electric

Toothbrushes & 

Accessories›Electric

Toothbrushes

Beauty›Skin

Care›Face›Cleansers›Cleansing

Appliances & Brushes 

Health & Personal Care›Shaving

& Hair Removal›Electric Shavers

Health & Personal 

Care›Medication & 

Treatments›Ear Care›Earwax

Removal

masque de nuit

cache yeux pour dormir

masque de sommeil

hydropulseur dentaire

jet dentaire

jet dentaire hydropulseur

Electric Toothbrush

Sonic Toothbrush

Blackhead Remover Vacuum

Facial Cleansing Brush

Silicone Face Scrubber

Electric Razor/Shaver for Men

Lady Shaver for Women

Ear Wax Removal Kit

Ear Cleaner with Camera

Ear Wax Remover Tool

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2. /

3. EMS

4.

1.

2. 3 5 1

3.

4.

1.

LED

2.

3.

4.

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

>120

0-40

40-80

80-120

120-160

160-200

200-240

240-280

>280

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

40-48

48-56

>56
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BN/ITK+

Health & Personal 

Care›Medication & 

Treatments›Ear Care›Ear Plugs

Health & Personal 

Care›Medication & 

Treatments›Hot & Cold 

Therapies›Heating Pads 

Health & Personal Care›Medical

Supplies & Equipment›Mobility & 

Daily Living Aids›Hearing Aids & 

Accessories›Hearing Amplifiers

Health & Personal Care›Vitamins, 

Minerals & Supplements›Herbal

Supplements

Health & Personal Care›Vitamins, 

Minerals & 

Supplements›Vitamins

Health & Personal Care›Vitamins, 

Minerals & Supplements›Amino

Acids›Creatine

Ear Plugs for Sleep 

Noise Cancelling/Reduction 

Earplugs 

Reusable Silicone Earplugs

Heating Pad for Back Pain Relief

Electric Heat Pad

Period Pain Relief Heat Pad

Rechargeable Hearing Amplifier

Sound Device for Seniors

Noise Cancelling/Reduction

High Strength

Organic

Vitamin D3 4000 IU

D3

Year Supply

UK Made

Creatine Monohydrate

Micronised/Micronized

1. /

2.

3. /

/ /

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

>50

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-40

40-80

80-120

120-160

160-200

>200

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

>60

0-7

7-14

14-21

21-28

28-35

35-42

>42

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

40-48

48-56

>56
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BN/ITK+
Car Seats Door & Stair Gates 

/

Video Monitors Sippy Cups Swings & Chair Bouncers 

/

Sheets 

ISOFIX  

ISOFIX Installation System

360  

360 Swivel Car Seat

Lightweight & Portable

 

Multi-Stage Compatibility

0-12 Years

Side Impact Protection (SIPS)

Safety Gate

Auto Close

Adjustable

Pet Door

No Drilling

Baby Monitor

HD Night Vision

Two-Way Audio

Temperature Monitoring

Long Battery Life

Safe Material

Leak-Proof Design

Ease of Use

Age-Appropriate Design

Cleanliness & Durability

Baby Swing

Portable

Bluetooth Control

Multi-function

Smart Rocker

Organic Cotton

GOTS

GOTS Certified

Bedside Crib

Travel Cot

 Waterproof Mattress Protector

ISOFIX

+360

SIPS 0-12

+

+

/

Mom's Choice Awards”

/

+ /

24

+

Safe Fence

360 /

+ 6

+

BPA-Free

150ml-

300ml

+6

/

5 +

/

+

100% +GOTS

/

/ 3 7 8 11
1

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180

0-40

40-80

80-120

120-160

160-200

200-240

>240

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

>180

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

>40

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

0-50

50-100

100-150

150-200

200-250

>250
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BN/ITK+

Travel Systems Smart Monitors Wearable Blankets Parasols & Sun Covers 

/

Food Processors Children's Window Shades 

 Baby Stroller

 Multi-functional

 Portable

 Safety

 Easy Folding

 Smart Monitoring

 HD Video

 Night Vision

 Motion Detection

 Two-Way Audio

 Baby Sleeping Bag

100%  100% Cotton

TOG  TOG Rating

 Double Zipper

 Organic Cotton

 Sun Protection

 Waterproof & Windproof

 Easy Installation

 Universality

 Additional Features

 Multifunctionality

 Easy Operation

 Easy Cleaning

 Safety 

Durability

 Sun Protection

 UV Protection

 Privacy Protection

 Easy Installation

 Durability

3 1 +

+ +

+

+ 0-3

8kg

AI WiFi/App

/ +

Alexa/Google Home

1080p +

360

+

TOG 0.5

/2.5

100% /OEKO-

TEX

0-2

UPF50+

99%

/

+

300g

+ + +

/

BPA-Free +

10

+

UPF50+ +

/

/SUV

/

/

1 5 9-11 5-6 9-11 5-6

0-120

120-240

240-360

360-480

480-600

600-720

>720

0-40

40-80

80-120

120-160

160-200

>200

6-12

12-18

18-24

24-30

30-36

36-42

>42

0-6

6-12

12-18

18-24

24-30

30-36

36-42

>42

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

>100

0-20

20-40

40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

120-140

>140
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BN/ITK+

(Hair Dryers) (Hair Curling Irons)
 (Wrinkle & Anti-Aging Devices)

 (Personal Makeup Mirrors) Gel Polish) (False Eyelashes)

UV/LED

DIY

EMS

DIY

0-30

30-60

60-90

90-120

120-150

150-180

180-210

>210

0-25

25-50

50-75

75-100

100-125

125-150

>150

0-60

60-120

120-180

180-240

240-300

300-360

>360

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

90-105

>105

0-8

8-16

16-24

24-32

32-40

40-48

>48

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

Copyright ©  2025 Amazon. All Rights Reserved.︱版权所有 ©  2025 亚马逊。保留所有权利。 本材料版权归亚马逊（上海）国际贸易有限公司（我司）独家所有。未经我司书面授权，任何个人/机构不得复制、出售或以任何形式传播本材料内容。对于所有侵权行为，我司将依法追究法律责任。



Copyright ©  2025 Amazon. All Rights Reserved.︱版权所有 ©  2025 亚马逊。保留所有权利。

BN/ITK+
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Health & Personal Care›Daily

Living, Home Care & Mobility 

Aids›Home Care›Bathroom

Safety, Aids & Accessories›Pads, 

Liners, Shields & Guards 

Health & Personal Care›Diet & 

Sports Nutrition›Vitamins, 

Minerals & Supplements›Protein

Health & Personal 

Care›Household Supplies›Facial

Tissues

Health & Personal Care›Oral

Care›Dental Floss & Picks›Power

Dental Flossers

Health & Personal Care›Home

Use Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Ear Care›Earplugs

Health & Personal 

Care›Household

Supplies›Laundry›Liquid

Detergent

100%

100%

IPX7
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/

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.
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3.

4.

1.
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2.

3.

4.
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3.
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Health & Personal Care›Oral

Care›Denture Care 

Health & Personal Care›Daily

Living, Home Care & Mobility 

Aids›Walkers, Rollators & 

Accessories›Standard Walkers

Health & Personal Care›Home

Use Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Supports›Chest

Braces

Health & Personal Care›Home

Use Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›First Aid›Medicine

Cabinets

Home & Kitchen›Consumer

Electronics›Electronic Health 

Care Equipment›Hearing

Amplifiers

Health & Personal Care›Home

Use Medical Supplies & 

Equipment›Ear Care›Earwax

Removal 

/

/

First Aid Kit

/

/

/

LED

LED

WiFi

WiFi

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2. Type-C

3.

4.

1. LED

2. WiFi IP67

3.
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0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

0-5

5-10

10-15

15-20

20-25

25-30

>30

0-8
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+

/

/

+

/

/

+

+

+

/

Safe Zone

1080p +

2.4GHz FHSS

+

/

5kg +

+

0-3

/

3 +9

App

BPA-Free

+

300g USB +

4 10 11 7-10
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50-75

75-100

100-125

>125

0-10
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R129

+ISOFIX 360
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+
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/
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/

5 +

+

/

+ /

/

3-12

/ ISOFIX+R129

3D +

SIPS + EPS

/SUV

/

+

/ /
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/

+
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+ +
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/
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+
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